A08000000670

(Req	uestor's Name)			
(Add	ress)			
(Add	ress)			
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	ne #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bus	iness Entity Na	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	,			
	,			

Office Use Only



500263343395

11/03/14--01022--012 **52.50

09/26/14--01011--002 **35.00

TILED

14 OCT 31 PM 3: 41

SECRETARY OF STATE

1:24 - 3 2014

T. HAMPTON

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corpor						
SUBJ	SUBJECT: GULFSTREAM FUND I, LLLP Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership						
	Name	of Limited Partnershi	p or Lin	nited Lial	bility Limit	ted Partnership	
DOC	UMENT NUMBER	: <u>A080000006</u>	70				_
The e	nclosed Resignation	of Registered Age	nt and	fee(s) a	ıre submi	tted for filing.	
Please	e return all correspon	dence concerning	this m	atter to:			
	P. Artu	ro Rodriguez			_		
	Cor	itact Person					
	Greenbe	rg Traurig, P.A.					
	Firr	n/Company			_		
	333 S.E. 2nd	Avenue, Suite 4	400	_			
		Address					
		i, FL 33131 ate and Zip Code					
		n/a					
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)							
For fu	rther information co	ncerning this matt	er, plea	ase call:			
	P. Arturo Rod	riguez	at (305)	579-7859	
N	lame of Contact Person				and Daytin	ne Telephone Number	
Enclo	sed is a check made	payable to the Flor	rida De	epartme	nt of Stat	te for:	
√ \$87	7.50 Filing Fee	\$140.00 (\$8	7.50 Fili	ing Fee a	nd \$52.50	Certified Copy Fee)	
Amen Divisi Clifto 2661	CET ADDRESS: dment Section on of Corporations n Building Executive Center Cinassee, FL 32301	cle		Amen Divisi P. O. l	dment Se	rporations 7	



October 14, 2014

P ARTURO RODRIGUEZ GREENBERG TRAURIG PA 333 SE 2ND AVE - STE 4400 MIAMI, FL 33131

SUBJECT: GULFSTREAM FUND I, LLLP

Ref. Number: A0800000670

We have received your document for GULFSTREAM FUND I, LLLP and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is a balance due of \$52.50. Refer to the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP (LLLP). Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 714A00022031

GT GreenbergTraurig

Arturo Rodriguez Tel 305.579.0500 Fax 305.579.0717 rodriguezp@gtlaw.com

October 29, 2014

FIRST-CLASS MAIL

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist III Division of Corporations Florida Department of State P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re:

Resignation of Registered Agent for Gulfstream Fund I, LLLP

(doc A08000000670)

Dear Ms. Hampton:

Enclosed please find a copy of your letter dated October 14, 2014 with letter number 714A00022031. Also enclosed, please find the correct resignation form for a LLLP and a check for the remaining balance of \$52.50.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Best regards,

Arturo Rodriguez Paralegal Clerk

Enclosures

OFFICE OF FIRM COUNSEL

RICHARD G. GARRETT VICE PRESIDENT AND CHIEF LEGAL OFFICER

MARTIN I KAMINSKY** GENERAL COUNSEL

IIM TOLPIN ASSISTANT GENERAL COUNSEL

MARY E. BRUNO** ASSISTANT GENERAL COUNSEL

SUSAN TARBE

ASSISTANT GENERAL COUNSEL

BRENDA K. SUPPLE ASSISTANT GENERAL COUNSEL

DONALD 5. LEE**

GENERAL COUNSEL SYSTEMS NATASHA L. FENILI*

DIRECTOR OF CONFLICTS AND INTAKE

MARISOL RIVERA* RISK MANAGEMENT ASSISTANT

"Not admitted to the practice of law

"Not admitted to the practice of law in the State of Florida.

ALBANY

AMSTERDAM

ATLANTA

AUSTIN

BOCA RATON BOSTON

CHICAGO

DALLAS

DELAWARE

DENVER

FORT LAUDERDALE

HOUSTON

LAS VEGAS

LONDON

LOS ANGELES

MEXICO CITY*

MIAMI

MILAN"

NEW JERSEY

NEW YORK

ORANGE COUNTY.

ORLANDO

PHILADELPHIA

PHOENIX

ROME"

SACRAMENTO

SAN FRANCISCO

SEOUL"

SHANGHAL

SILICON VALLEY

TALLAHASSEE

TAMPA

TEL AVIV

TYSONS CORNER

WARSAW[~]

WASHINGTON, D.C.

WEST PALM BEACH

WHITE PLAINS

*OPERATES AS GREENBERG TRAURIG MAHER LLP

*OPERATES AS GREENBERG TRAURIG, S.C.

"STRATEGIC ALLIANCE

**CPERATES AS GREENBERG TRAURIG LLP FOREGNIEGAL CONSULTATIT OFFICE ^A BRANCH OF GREENBERG TRAURIG, P.A.

-operates as Greenderg traurig grzesiax søk

GREENBERG TRAURIG, P.A. = ATTORNEYS AT LAW = WWW.GTLAW.COM 333 S.E. 2nd Avenue - Miami, FL 33131-3238 - Tel 305.579 0500 - Fax 305 579 0717

RESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT FOR LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned,					
Greenberg Traurig, P.A.		hereby resigns as			
	Name of Registered Agent				
Registered Agent for	GULFSTREAM FUND I, LLLP Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited	ted Partnership			
A0800	00000670				
Florida Document Number, if known					
The agent is termina the Florida Departm	Reluccia J Di Stylance Signature of Registered Agent	tatement is filed by			
	Rebecca DiStefano				
	Typed or Printed Name				
Attorney					
Capacity					

Filing Fee: \$87.50 Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50

